Standard Results

6/29/18

8inches

Armband
8602
8603

16 inches

Armband
16603
16604
16605

20 inches

Armband
20601
20605
20608
20609
20610

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Sonic / Barnes
Whiz Kid / Sullivan

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Prank / Roesch
Posse / Harper

Camille / Vassar

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Java / Frasca
Addict / Roesch
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Marlin / Omnus

Matt / Johnson

169 yds

Time

56.18
67.58

174 yds

Time

50.02
51.36

178 yds

Time

49.40
62.27
51.13
44.69

yps
3.008
2.501

yps
3.479
3.388

yps

3.603
2.859
3.481
3.983

SCT 73sec

R W

3 1

1 0
SCT 66 sec

R W

2 1

1 1

0 0
SCT 62 sec

R w

1 1

3 3

3 0

1 1

0 1

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
1

0

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

=
2
0
1

Course Faults

T

0
0
1
0
0

A P P N O T

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/29/18

20611 Caper / Forth 38.89 4.577 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8808 Topaz / Wolff 50.94 3.318 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny / Cash 51.38 3.289 21 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
8804 Tango / Wolff 53.31 3.170 19 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
8801 Twilight / Wolff 68.03 2.484 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
8807 Star / Hinson 40.01 4.224 1 2 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 38.55 4.384 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Max / Weber 42.97 3.933 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.60 3.153 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Kimber / Schanda 40.19 4.205 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 43.71 3.866 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12805 Oliver / Boedeker 81.29 2.079 3 3 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Bella / Carnes 48.33  3.497 0O o 1 1 o0 NQ
12808 Maggie / Kirk 47.52 3.556 0 0 O 1 O NQ
12810 Brava / Mierzwa 63.28 2.671 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 47.47 3.560 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 4158 4.064 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Fancy / Monroe 55.26 3.058 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Julie / Poirier - 0O 0o O o0 ©O AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16823 Hanna / Nichols 41.37 4.206 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Rocket / Schanda 46.09 3.775 19 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
16811 Louis / Sullivan 46.72 3.724 19 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
16809 Emma / Drummond 46.81 3.717 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Bling / Frasca 50.10 3473 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.36 3.455 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Rio / Jansen 64.45 2.700 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Reyka / McDonald 38.42 4.529 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Polo / Lauermann 36.09 4.821 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Darby / Mroz 49.01 3.550 0 1 o0 o0 o©O NQ
16818 Lassen / Hopkins 52.33 3.325 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 51.78 3.360 0 0 O 3 0 NQ
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4159 4.184 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Gilly / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 15 NQs 17 %Q 47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20803 Paddy / Tipton 35.61 4.999 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Eerie / Lauermann 35.77 4976 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff 39.20 4541 22 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
20826 Gypsee / Williamson ~ 39.61 4.494 22 O 0O O o0 o 100 4
20820 Gil / Gregerson 39.91 4.460 22 0O 0O O o0 oO 100
20823 Flash / Nichols 40.65 4379 21 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
20802 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 42.31 4.207 19 O 0O O o0 o 100
20834 Ripley / Harper 43.42 4.099 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Skye / Barker 4455 3.996 17 O 0O O o0 o 100
20836 Yadi / Evers 4522 3936 16 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20801 Hana / Johnson 4790 3.716 14 O O O o0 o 100
20812 Razz / Thomason 48.89 3.641 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Tease / Kerr 49.15 3.622 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Shiloh / Ewing 50.20 3.546 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 MarJus / Florence 51.66 3.446 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Kitt / Bruce 35.22 5.054 1 0 1 1 o0 NQ
20806 TJ / Lindhorst 72.15 2.467 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
20807 Brio / Frasca 58.17 3.060 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Hannah / Fields 60.64 2.935 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Abbey / Koenig 43.53 4.089 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20817 Cassi / Hill 50.93 3.495 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Stein / Shaiper 33.43 5.325 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Archer / Sullivan -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 43.77 4.067 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Bolt / Weinberg -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Misty / Cinotto 37.40 4.759 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Kelso / Hewitt 45.07 3.949 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Boo / Gilligan 48.80 3.648 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Savanna / Cocciola- -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

20840 Saban / Florence -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
20841 Abby / Lindhorst 87.67 2.030 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
20842 Izzy / Johnson 4480 3.973 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
24806 Autie / Rabun 4147 4292 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 Joule / Kluka 4420 4.027 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 BA / Hoffmann 4440 4009 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24815 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 44.52 3.998 21 O 0O O o0 o 100 4
24816 Raylene / Giuliano 4925 3.614 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Schatzi / Miller 61.06 2.915 1 1 0 0 O NQ
24803 Gabby / Fridrych 46.18 3.854 0O 0 0O 1 o0 NQ
24804 Ty / Kluka 50.74 3.508 0O 0 0O 3 o0 NQ
24807 Bert / Cunningham 56.32 3.161 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Fred / Reardon 47.01 3.786 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Annie / Thomason 50.32 3.537 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc 34.66 5.136 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Sammy / Douglas -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24817 Airee / Fridrych -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular

6/29/18

24C inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 1 NQs1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTz_auItsF E Score
24819C Rascal / Cinotto 4724 3.768 14 0 0 0 0 0 100

24820C Primo / McDonald 36.02 4.942 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results

6/29/18

12 inches

Armband
12812
12802
12803
12804
12811

16 inches

Armband
16801
16804
16807
16810
16820
16823
16824

Call Name/Owner
Wyatt / Hohrein
Rudi / Phillips
Kimber / Schanda
Rhys / Corcoran
ZiZi Z | Zavadil

Call Name/Owner
Bling / Frasca
Reyka / McDonald
Rocket / Schanda
Polo / Lauermann
Huey / Rich
Hanna / Nichols
Shiraz / Rohlfing

Time
44.29
44.21
47.36
48.73

Time
53.00
47.91
48.09
42.61
57.97
45.66
59.88

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 0
1 0
2 2
1 0
2 2

MCT 60 sec
R W
1 2
4 2
0 2
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 3

Course Faults

T

o O O O O

o O O »r O m

Course Faults

T

o O O o o o o

O O U P, N O O™

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

R O O O O m

Qs 0

O O O O O O om

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 7

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 20

Place
1 25%

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

6/29/18

20 .inches

Armband
20803
20601
20605
20804
20807
20811
20816
20818
20823
20827
20829
20834
20835
20836

24 inches

Armband
24813
24802
24803
24805
24816

Call Name/Owner
Paddy / Tipton
Java / Frasca
Addict / Roesch
Kitt / Bruce

Brio / Frasca
Eerie / Lauermann
Abbey / Koenig
Stein / Shaiper
Flash / Nichols
Leo / Rupprecht
Misty / Cinotto
Ripley / Harper
Boo / Gilligan

Yadi / Evers

Call Name/Owner
Cephus / LeBlanc
Schatzi / Miller
Gabby / Fridrych
BA / Hoffmann

Raylene / Giuliano

Time
38.38
57.39
52.16
44.18
55.28
40.80
52.09
36.57
50.31
49.80
46.58
55.63
54.65

Time
40.96
53.60
58.96
63.83
52.01

MCT 55 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
2 4 0 1
3 1 0 O
1 1 0 O
0 3 0 2
0O 2 0 O
1 2 0 O
0O 1 0 O
1 2 0 O
1 3 0 1
2 2 0 2
2 3 0 1
1 4 0 1

MCT 60 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0O 0 0 O
2 2 0 1
2 3 0 2
3 2 0 O
1 1 0 1

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

O O O O B O O O O O O oo om

Qs 1

O O O O o m

NQs 12

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 7.7

Place
1 25%

%Q 20

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
6/29/18

24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24419C Mystery / Reinkemey  37.08 O o0 o0 2 0 NQ
24819C Rascal / Cinotto 45.01 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820C Primo / McDonald 43.38 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
6/29/18

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

16607 Tulla / LeBlanc -- 2 0 0 3 1 NQ
16608 Alex / McNish 49.98 3.561 2 0 0 1 o NQ



Standard Results

6/29/18

4 inches

Armband
4802
4801

8inches

Armband
8813
8812
8815
8809
8810
8811

12 inches

Armband
12824
12825

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Zach / Schallert
Dolly / Williams

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Visa / Evers
Dempsey / Ritter-Mat
Brumby / Cash

Kylie / Kenny
Reagan / Kirk

Wynona / Wessel

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Evan / Vassar
Charlie / Smith

169 yds

Time

51.05
55.35

169 yds

Time

38.77
45.62
55.65
70.87
76.66
64.93

174 yds

Time

48.11
47.37

yps
3.310
3.053

yps
4.359
3.705
3.037
2.385
2.205
2.603

yps
3.617
3.673

Pts
26
22

Pts
34
27
17

2

Pts

SCT 78 sec

R W

0 0

0 0
SCT 73 sec

R W

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
SCT 71 sec

R W

1 1

0 0

Course Faults

T
0

0

=
0

0

Course Faults

T

o O O o o o

R O O O O O m

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
2

1

Master - Preferred

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 100 4
0 NQ
0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/29/18

12828 Mathilda / Boedeker 62.11 2.801 0O 0 o0 2 o0 NQ
12829 Caleb / Poirier 42.85 4.061 0O 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16834 Blade / Weinberg 39.96 4.454 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Ink / Harper 40.73 4.370 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4191 4247 25 0 O O 0 O 100 3
16832 Cinder / Kluka 51.68 3.444 1 0 1 3 0 NQ
16836 Kruz / Gregerson 41.07 4.334 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Kite / Townsend 52.74 3.375 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
20848 Effen / McDonald 3479 5.116 36 0O 0O O o0 o© 100 1
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 49.66 3584 21 0O 0O O o0 o© 100 2
20847 Corey / Welborn 56.93 3.127 14 O 0O O o0 o 100 3
20844 Prada / Cook 64.38 2765 6 0O 0O O o0 O 100 4
20612 Tease / Cook 65.61 2.713 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/29/18

20843 Ava / Culbertson 43.81 4.063 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20845 Carmel / Ewing 64.00 2.781 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Surge / Thomason 53.65 3.318 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Bridget / Culbertson 46.63 3.817 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/29/18
4 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
4801 Dolly / Williams 72.80
8inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
8810 Reagan / Kirk 82.47
8812 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 44.71
12 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time

12825 Charlie / Smith 51.78

Course Faults

T
0

E
1

Course Faults

MCT 70 sec
R W
2 2
MCT 70 sec
R W
2 2
0 0
MCT 65 sec
R W
0 1

T
0

0

E
2

2

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Premier - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Score Place

E
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results

6/29/18

16 inches

Armband
16826
16827

20 .inches

Armband
20848

Call Name/Owner Time

Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.57

Ink / Harper 48.88
Call Name/Owner Time
Effen / McDonald 38.82

MCT 60 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 1 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs 1

E
0

0

Qs 0

E
0

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q 50

Place
1 25%

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results
6/29/18
8inches Yardage: 157 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8603 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 40.80 3.848
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16603 Prank / Roesch 37.67 4.274
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20601 Java / Frasca 26.32 6.269
20608 Delta / Cocciola-W off --
20820 Gil / Gregerson 36.02 4,581

20806 TJ / Lindhorst --

SCT 51 sec

SCT 46 sec

SCT 44 sec

N O O X

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

E Score Place

0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO0

Course Faults

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Score Place

E

0 100 1
1 NQ

0 NQ

- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT b51sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8804 Tango / Wolff 40.04 3.921 10 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
8808 Topaz / Wolff 40.54 3.873 10 0O 0O O oO 100 2
8802 Queeny / Cash 4255 3.690 8 0O 0O O oO 100 3
8801 Twilight / Wolff 44,31 3.543 6 0O 0O O o 100 4

8807 Star / Hinson 31.07 5.053 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 28.15 5577 19 0O 0 0 oO 100 1
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 29.01 5412 18 0O 0 o0 o0 100 2
12808 Maggie / Kirk 38.70 4.057 9 0O 0 o0 o0 100 3
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.07 4.018 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 4098 3831 7 0O 0 0 o0 100
12803 Kimber / Schanda 27.70 5.668 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran - 2 1 1 1 NQ
12805 Oliver / Boedeker 7401 2121 2 1 2 0 NQ
12807 Bella / Carnes 32.97 4.762 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Brava / Mierzwa 61.91 2.536 3 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Max / Weber 29.41 5.338 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Fancy / Monroe -- - = - ABS
12806 Julie / Poirier - 0O 0O 0 oO AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 8 NQs6 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16810 Polo / Lauermann 26.63 6.046 19 O O O o 100 1
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.26 5.697 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 3436 4.686 11 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 35.24 4569 10 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16811 Louis / Sullivan 35.71 4,509 10 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bling / Frasca 36.66 4.392 9 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Rocket / Schanda 38.32 4.201 7 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Lassen / Hopkins 38.77 4.153 7 O O o0 o0 100
16605 Camille / Vassar 29.10 5.533 1 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Reyka / McDonald 28.88 5.575 2 1 2 0 NQ
16809 Emma / Drummond 38.26 4.208 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Rio / Jansen 60.35 2.668 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Darby / Mroz 39.06 4.122 1 0 0 o NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 34.22 4.705 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 15 NQs 16 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20818 Stein / Shaiper 23.83 6.924 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20803 Paddy / Tipton 2451 6.732 19 0O 0 O O 100 2
20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff 2451 6.732 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Flash / Nichols 25.88 6.376 18 0O 0 O O 100 4
20804 Kitt / Bruce 26.22 6.293 17 0O 0 O O 100
20830 Kelso / Hewitt 26.28 6.279 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20836 Yadi / Evers 30.47 5.415 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20834 Ripley / Harper 3190 5.172 12 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Archer / Sullivan 33.01 4998 10 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Izzy / Johnson 36.42 4530 7 0O 0 0 O 100
20810 Shiloh / Ewing 3768 4379 6 0O 0 0 O 100
20832 Skye / Barker 37.89 4.355 6 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Hana / Johnson 38.25 4.314 5 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Razz / Thomason 39.83 4.143 4 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Saban / Florence 44,08 3.743 0O 0O 0 O 100
20404 Bounce / Peskie 40.21 4.103 1 2 2 0 NQ
20609 Marlin / Omnus 37.63 4.385 1 2 1 0 NQ
20611 Caper / Forth 43.19 3.820 3 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 46.42 3.555 3 3 2 0 NQ
20807 Brio / Frasca 32.87 5.020 0 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Eerie / Lauermann 26.56 6.212 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Hannah / Fields 41.61 3.965 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Abbey / Koenig 30.25 5.455 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Cassi / Hill 41.13 4.012 2 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Tease / Kerr 46.55 3.545 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Gypsee / Wiliamson  32.15 5.132 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 38.45 4.291 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Bolt / Weinberg 29.52 5.589 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Misty / Cinotto 28.42 5.806 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

20835 Boo / Gilligan 30.57 5.397 0 0 4 0 NQ
20837 Savanna / Cocciola- 3411 4.837 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Gabby / Fridrych 29.87 5524 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
24806 Autie / Rabun 30.43 5422 15 0O 0 0 O 100 2
24815 Rookie / Gasparovic 3156 5228 14 O O o0 o0 100 3
24802 Schatzi / Miller 32.24 5.118 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Annie / Thomason 3261 5.060 13 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Sammy / Douglas 33.21 4968 12 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Joule / Kluka 33.34 4949 12 0 0 0 0 100
24805 BA / Hoffmann 35.29 4.676 10 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ty / Kluka 36.71 4.495 9 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Bert / Cunningham 3491 4.726 0 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Fred / Reardon 33.22 4.967 1 1 0 0 NQ
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc 23.70 6.962 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Raylene / Giuliano 60.80 2.714 2 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Airee / Fridrych -- N ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

24C inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘EG FaFuIts E Score Place
24820C Primo / McDonald 2564 6.435 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

24819C Rascal / Cinotto 30.60 5.392 13 O 0O O ©O 100 2



JWW Results

6/29/18

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8807 Star / Hinson

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12803 Kimber / Schanda
12804 Rhys / Corcoran
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16810 Polo / Lauermann
16804 Reyka / McDonald
16823 Hanna / Nichols
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing
16801 Bling / Frasca
16807 Rocket / Schanda

Time
38.76

Time
34.65
45.00

Time
34.00
34.92
38.55
44.81
52.53
45.93

Premier - Regular

MCT 50 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
3 3 1 0
MCT 48 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
1 1 1 0
1 2 4 0
3 4 2 1
MCT 45 sec Qs 4

Course Faults

O B O O O O X

w

o O o o o o

F

o O o o o o

O O O O O o m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 57
Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
6/29/18

16822 Gilly / Jacobs 39.61 0o 2 2 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 2 NQs 14 %Q 13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
20803 Paddy / Tipton 31.95 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20834 Ripley / Harper 37.46 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20601 Java / Frasca 47.92 2 1 5 0 NQ
20605 Addict / Roesch 37.00 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Marlin / Omnus 49.22 2 3 3 0 NQ
20611 Caper / Forth 46.38 1 3 2 0 NQ
20804 Kitt / Bruce 39.66 0O 1 0 O NQ
20807 Brio / Frasca 63.39 2 2 2 0 NQ
20811 Eerie / Lauermann 36.03 1 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Abbey / Koenig -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20818 Stein / Shaiper 32.73 1 1 1 0 NQ
20823 Flash / Nichols 35.67 1 2 1 0 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 51.69 1 5 1 0 NQ
20829 Misty / Cinotto 43.88 3 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Boo / Gilligan -- 0 2 2 1 NQ
20842 Izzy / Johnson 42.43 0 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Yadi / Evers - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

6/29/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc
24803 Gabby / Fridrych
24805 BA / Hoffmann

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24419C Mystery / Reinkemey
24819C Rascal / Cinotto
24820C Primo / McDonald

Time
30.54
42.92
44.41

Premier - Regular

MCT 46 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
MCT 42 sec Qs 0
Course Faults
R W F E
1 1 1 1
0 1 1 0
1 2 0 1

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place
1 25%

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/29/18
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

16607 Tulla / LeBlanc 39.82 4.144 2 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/29/18

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
4802 Zach / Schallert 4325 3.630 12 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Dolly / Williams 46.68 3.363 9 0O 0O O oO 100 2

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8812 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  34.43 4.560 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Brumby / Cash 44.07 3.563 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Wynona / Wessel 59.16 2.654 0 0 2 0 NQ
8813 Visa / Evers 2.74 57.299 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Reagan / Kirk -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12824 Evan / Vassar 47.98 3.356 3 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 Charlie / Smith 37.35 4.311 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Caleb / Poirier 31.09 5.179 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/29/18

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F Score Place

E
16834 Blade / Weinberg 28.06 5.880 20 0O 0 O O 100 1
16826 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 32.59 5.063 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Ink / Harper 28.46 5.798 1 1 1 0 NQ
16830 June / Mack 41.16 4.009 2 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Cinder / Kluka 36.79 4.485 1 0 2 O NQ
16836 Kruz / Gregerson 33.22 4.967 2 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Kite / Townsend 42,74 3.861 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 5 NQ@s3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e Falt:ults E Score Place
20848 Effen / McDonald 25.44 6.486 25 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20843 Ava / Culbertson 28.35 5.820 22 O O o0 o© 100 2
20851 Bridget / Culbertson 3152 5235 19 O O o0 o© 100 3
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 39.27 4202 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20846 Surge / Thomason 4474 3.688 6 O O o0 o© 100
20844 Prada / Cook 51.08 3.230 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/29/18

20845 Carmel / Ewing 73.09 2.257 2 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Corey / Welborn 39.67 4.159 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/29/18
4 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
4801 Dolly / Williams 47.82
8inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
8812 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  50.34
12 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12825 Charlie / Smith 44.23

Premier - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO0

Course Faults

E
1

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

MCT 55 sec
R W
0 3
MCT 53 sec
R W
1 1
MCT 50 sec
R W
0 0

E
0

E Score Place

0 100 1



JWW Results

6/29/18

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16827 Ink / Harper 35.56
16826 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  42.25

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20848 Effen / McDonald 31.96

Premier - Preferred

MCT 47 sec Qs 2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
MCT 51 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0

NQs 0

Score
100
100

NQs 0

Score
100

%Q 100

Place
1 25%

%Q 100

Place
1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/29/18

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12806 Julie / Poirier - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16604 Posse / Harper 34.18 4 9 18 18 20 69 1
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 31.12 4 9 6 27 20 66 2
16818 Lassen / Hopkins 32.95 6 9 13 17 20 65 3
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

20601 Java / Frasca 33.91 4 9 18 18 20 68 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioinéi 810 s  Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 29.54 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12807 Bella / Carnes 27.64 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
12803 Kimber / Schanda 25.41 3 9 13 27 20 72 3
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 26.77 4 5 7 27 20 63 4

12804 Rhys / Corcoran 45.53 4 9 18 17 O NQ
12823 LuLu / Phillips 42.00 6 6 13 19 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 230in;?7 810 s  Score Place
16807 Rocket / Schanda 25.81 2 9 13 27 20 71 1
16801 Bling / Frasca 26.53 3 9 18 17 20 67 2
16605 Camille / Vassar 35.65 6 9 18 19 O NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 37.50 5 6 13 18 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/29/18

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 11 NQs 3 %Q 79
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioinéi 810 s  Score Place
20818 Stein / Shaiper 24.82 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20803 Paddy / Tipton 29.60 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 31.54 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20611 Caper / Forth 32.46 6 9 18 27 20 80 4

20610 Matt / Johnson 29.23 5 9 18 27 20 79

20823 Flash / Nichols 29.91 5 9 18 27 20 79

20842 Izzy | Johnson 34.22 6 9 18 27 20 78

20836 Yadi / Evers 30.98 3 9 18 27 20 77

20826 Gypsee / Williamson  33.23 4 9 18 27 20 77

20838 Toddy / Tipton 34.97 4 9 18 27 20 76

20807 Brio / Frasca 33.46 3 9 6 27 20 64

20804 Kitt / Bruce 25.97 6 9 18 19 O NQ

20820 Gil / Gregerson 38.15 5 2 6 18 O NQ

20829 Misty / Cinotto 22.07 3 9 11 8 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc 23.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



FAST Results

6/29/18

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24820C Primo / McDonald

24819C Rascal / Cinotto

Time
28.49
30.25

Master - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQsO  %Q 100
Points
I's 24 57 810 s  ScOre Place
6 9 18 27 20 80 1
4 9 18 27 20 78 2



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
6/29/18

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

16607 Tulla / LeBlanc 33.35 3 2 11 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/29/18

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12825 Charlie / Smith 26.99 3 6 13 9 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

16826 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  30.19 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16608 Alex / McNish 33.81 4 9 18 27 20 78 2



